

26. WP-23281-2025

UNION BANK OF INDIA
Vs
BOMMIDALA PURNAIAH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

Present: Mr. V.V.L.N. Purnesh, Advocate for Petitioner.

Mr. G. Nagaraju, Advocate representing

Mr. B.V. Krishna Reddy, Advocate for Respondents.

At joint request of learned counsel for parties, adjourned to
24.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 21.04.2026
MS