

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.23281 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for the petitioner that the Debts Recovery Appellate Tribunal, Kolkata, is proceeding with the matter in appeal and it is posted on 26.06.2026. In view of the same there shall be an interim stay of all proceedings in Appeal I Diary.No.287 of 2025 on the file of the Debts Recovery Appellate Tribunal, Kolkata, for a period of three (03) weeks. Post on 08.07.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J SA/CMK	